Jeudl 27 aolt 2015 - R4 : aux confins des Cévennes - 74 km -4 cols - 1200 m

Dépt Altitude Lieu Rte Vers km | KM | Ref. Chauvot Remarques Déniv DénivTo
48 660 Les Sédaries 0 0 0
ag
48 640 Carr Route/D901 @ D901 Villefort 03 0,3 0
48 582 Carr D901/D51 D51 abD 1.3 1,6 0
48 347 Carr D51/D151 D51 ag /76 972 0
Passage en
Ardeche
48 335 Carr D113/D713 | D113 abD 32 124 D51=>D113 0
48 180 Carr D113/D413 | D413 td 12,2 24,6 0
abD
48 204 D413/Route Route @ Marvignes | 2,3 26,9 55 55
30 186 Carr Route/D10 D10 abD 3,3 | 30,2 30 85
Les Vans
30 187 D104a/D901 D901 abD 1.1 31,3 BPF 85
30 798 Carr D901/D155 D901 13 44,3 610 695
Col du Mas
30 846 de I'Ayre D901 ret 24 46,7 | FR-30-0846 48 743
30 798 Carr D901/D155 D155 abD 25 492 743
Trancheée
30 851 de Malons D115 09 50,1 FR-30-0851 52 795
30 605 Carr D155/D155a 8 D115 abD 6,4 56,5 795
30 559 D155/Chemin | Chemin ag 1,1 57,6 795
Trancheée
30 571 de Pontells ret 0,1 57,7 FR-30-0571 12 807
30 559 D155/Chemin D155 ag 0,1 57,8 807
30 380 Carr D155/D51 D51 abD 3,1 60,9 807
30 382 Carr D51/D155 D155 ag 0,1 61 807
30 422 Carr D155/Route © Route a d 05 61,5 40 847
30 420 Le Collet ret 0,35 61,85 FR-30-0420 24 871
30 422 Carr D155/Route ' D155 ag 0,35 62,2 4 875
30 382 Carr D51/D155 D51 ag 05 | 62,7 875
D51/906/D901 td
48 656 | Collet de Villefort D901 Villefort 08 | 72,5 | FR-48-0656 264 1139
48 616 | Carr D901/Route Route ag 0,6 73,1 11 1150
48 660 Les Sédaries 05 736 44 1194
74 Km 4 Cols 1200m




